SrNo Candidate Name

1 KAVITA RANI
2 MUSKAN
3 SHUBHAM KUMAR
4 LOVEDEEP KUMAR
5 MANISHA
6 KRISHNA RANI
7 PARVEENA RANI
8 DEEPAK KUMAR
9 RAKESH KUMAR
10 MANISHA
11 KAVITA
12 ABHISHEK GABA
13 KAPIL DHIR
14 ABHINAV SETHI
15 MUKESH KUMAR
16 ANCHAL
17 MAMTA RANI
18 ISHIKA
19 NAZIA
20 MANISHA
21 SIMRAN RAJ
22 PANKAJ KUMAR
23 MAMTA RANI
24 SAHIL KUMAR
25 SACHIN
26 SANAMDEEP
27 RADHA
28 PARMINDER KAUR
29 JYOTI RANI
30 SHEENAM
31 BINAY BHATEJA
32 PARMOD KUMAR
33 NAVDEEP KAUR
34 PANKAJ SUTHAR
35 KULWINDER KAUR
36 POOJA RANI
37 AJAY SINGH
38 GURMEET SINGH
39 JASWINDER KAUR
40 SUNITA RANI
41 AMISHA
42 MANJEET KAUR
43 RAMAN
44 RIYA GROVER
45 AANCHAL
46 RENU RANI
47 PRIYANKA BALA
48 SANJAY KUMAR
49 SIMRAN RANI
50 SARANAGAT SINGH
51 TAMANNA

Father Name

SUBHASH CHANDER
RAJIV KUMAR
SARVAN KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
MOTI RAM
GURDEV SINGH
BRI LAL
RAJINDER KUMAR
JAI CHAND

RAJAT KAWATRA
KULWANT RAI
ASHWANI DHIR
SUBHASH CHANDER
BANWARI LAL
VIJAY KUMAR
JANAK RAJ
RAKESH KUMAR
BOBBY KUKKAR
SHAM LAL
KARNAL RAJ
JATINDER KUMAR
LEKH SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
SURINDER KUMAR
LAKHAN SINGH
SURJEET SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR
SATPAL MAKKAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
KRISHAN LAL
SANTOKH SINGH
TULSA RAM
BALVIR SINGH
MAHAVIR
RESHAM SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
AJMER SINGH
SUMER SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
JAGIR SINGH
SHANKAR KUMAR
JAGDEEP KUMAR
ARUN KUMAR
MILKH RAJ

PURAN PARKASH
VIJAY KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR
PARVINDER SINGH
INDER SAIN

Mother Name

SALOCHNA DEVI
SANGEETA
PUPPI RANI
RESHMA RANI
PARVEEN RANI
LICHHMA DEVI
HUSHIAR KAUR
KAMLA DEVI
KAMLA DEVI
AMARJEET
SUMAN KAWATRA
VEENA RANNI
SUNITA DHIR
URVASHI SETHI
ROSHNI DEVI
SUNITA RANI
SHEETAL RANI
ANITA RANI
MANJU KUKKAR
DARSHNA RANI
SUNITA

MANJU BALA
RANO BAI
SUNITA RANI
JYOTI RANI
SURINDER KAUR
USHA RANI
CHHINDO BAI
SAVITRI DEVI
DIMPLE RANI
USHA RANI
SUMAN
KULWANT KAUR
MAINA RANI
KULWANT KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
PARVEEN KAUR
SOMA RANI
JOGINDER KAUR
RESHMA RANI
VEENA RANI
BANSO BAI
SUMAN
NIRMALA RANI
SHEETAL MINOCHA
PARKASH RANI
KAILASH RANI
URMILA RANI
ASHA RANI
RAVINDER
MANJU

Gender
(M/F/0)

F
E
M
M
F
E
F
M
M
E
F
M
M
M
M
E
F
E
F
E
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
E
F
E
M
M
F
M
F
E
M
M
F
E
F
E
M
E
F
E
F
M
F
M
E

Category Name

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
SC/ST

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
SC/ST

SC/ST

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
SC/ST

GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC

SC/ST

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC

SC/ST

GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)

Category
Code

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

DoB
(dd/MM/yyyy
)
3 20/09/1998
1 26/09/1999

1998-06-05
3 1999-01-10
1 29/06/1991
1 1999-09-06
21/04/1998
13/01/1998
3 20/09/1996
3 1998-06-01
1 1997-01-12
1 1999-05-12

1 27/10/1991
1 20/12/1998
23/11/2001
1 16/09/1999
3 24/05/1999
1 2020-03-04
1 1999-10-05
3 1999-12-10
15/12/1999
21/09/1998
1998-10-10
3 22/01/1999
3 1998-12-07
3 15/10/1995
17/07/1999
20/12/1996
25/10/1999
1999-11-08
1996-10-09
1995-10-10
2001-08-04
25/11/1997
20/04/1997
24/12/2020
1997-10-06
1996-07-09
1995-12-03
20/07/1997
25/03/1998
28/01/1995
22/04/1997
1 22/12/1994
1 14/07/1998
317/11/1998
3 19/06/1997

W = =W

w

w

1997-07-10
1 29/07/1998
1 1997-11-03

1 30/11/1999

Graduation
Percentage

68.83
66.92
65.46
63.42
63.04
61.75
60
55.46
55.25
80.75
81.50
79.9
80.17
78.1
76.7
76
75.25
75.2
73.8
72.55
68.6
64.4
63.55
85.35
67.7
53.2
75.71
71.7
68.16
67.13
66.33
64.83
65.5
64.72
63.71
64.42
64.17
58.58
56.92
56.00
55.67
55.38
62.83
721
58.62
53.5
61.54
50
52.25
58.99
57.46

Matriculation
Percentage

76.61
9
80.46
78
65.23
80

77
72.61
75
91.2
95.00
94
63.84
95
88.3
8
91.23
8

7

68
82.7
87.23
87.69
95.23
8

74
84.76
85.53
70
82.75
82.84
813
84

90

75
80.15
6

5

4
72.00
79.8
67.61
65
89.3
83.6
58
73.69
66.84
64.76
72.2
65

N

-

(SN

a

a -

Candidate
Mobile No

7009600597
8054969416
8968144749
9646553316
8360353675
9592663071
8194942845
7696634212
7973886738
9115819255
9417655004
8968611221
7658896502
7696319994
7009854917
7973799865
9877906648
9464234269
8054028289
6284163350
9877380120
9780090997
7888946400
7589187891
8699680355
8284838680
9988662748
9876413154
9877113260
6283641343
9465090889
9814816133
9781964215
8427554821
8727062949
9463124332
8872831325
6239757802
7973680391
9855499452
8968287229
9478537860
7557467777
7508543283
8872411912
9292738060
6239796791
9855392674
7508230985
9464773339
6239538340

Counselling  Counselling
Fee Fee Date
2400 2020-11-11

2400 31-10-2020
1200 27-10-2020
2400 17-11-2020
2400 22-11-2020
2400  2020-05-11
1200 22-10-2020
1200 30-10-2020
2400 22-10-2020
2400 21-10-2020
2400 30-10-2020
2400 17-11-2020
2400 2020-10-11
2400 26-10-2020
1200 30-10-2020
2400 24-10-2020
2400 24-10-2020
2400 24-10-2020
2400 2020-12-11
2400 24-10-2020
1200 26-10-2020
1200 2020-03-11
1200 16-11-2020
2400 2020-03-11
2400 30-10-2020
2400 2020-12-11
1200 2020-10-11
1200 23-10-2020
2400 23-11-2020
2400 26-10-2020
2400 27-10-2020

2400 2020-11-11
1200 2020-02-11
2400 2020-11-11
1200 2020-03-11
1200 22-10-2020

1200 2020-12-11
1200 22-10-2020

1200 2020-04-11

1200 26-10-2020
1200 23-11-2020
1200 28-10-2020
2400 2020-10-11
2400 22-10-2020
2400 22-10-2020
2400 2020-12-11
2400 27-10-2020
1200 23-10-2020
2400 24-10-2020
2400 24-10-2020
2400 24-10-2020

Major Subject

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES

Date of
Admission
(dd/MM/yyyy)

23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
25/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
25/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
25/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
24/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
25/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
23/12/2020
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021



52 SHINA
53 KIRAN BALA
54 SHAVETA SETIA
55 SARINA RANI
56 MAMTA RANI
57 PRIYA
58 MEHAK GROVER
59 GURJANT SINGH
60 SUNITA RANI
61 SANJU JHAMB
62 KULDEEP KUMAR
63 MUSKAN
64 SAHIL SACHDEVA
65 ANMOL BEHER
66 PARUL PAHWA
67 AMIT
68 LOVELEEN KAUR
69 DIKSHA RANI
70 SOURABH SHARMA
71 RAMANDEEP KUMAR
72 SIMRAN
73 MEENU RANI
74 MANJEET KAUR
75 HARJINDER KUMAR
76 DAYA RANI
77 PARAS KAMBOJ
78 JASPAL SINGH
79 KAILASH RANI
80 POONAM RANI
81 SANDEEP KAUR
82 MADHU BALA
83 PAWANDEEP
84 RADHA RANI
85 USHA RANI
86 RAJAT KUMAR
87 SIMRAN
88 SHAINA
89 SONAM
90 TWINKLE
91 ALISHA RANI
92 GURSHPINDER SINGH
93 ANIKET SETIA
94 ANSHIKA BAJAJ
95 NATASHA
96 VINOD SWAMI
97 NEELAM GILHOTRA
98 SHYNA
99 SIMRAN
100 PAYAL RANI

SANDEEEP KUMAR
INDER SAIN
PAWAN KUMAR
HARNAM CHAND
MAKHAN SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
KULDEEP GROVER
GURMEET SINGH
BANWARI LAL
RAKESH KUMAR
OM PARKASH

RAJ KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
KEWAL KRISHAN
PARVEEN KUMAR
KAILASH CHANDER
OM PARKASH
JATINDER KUMAR
PREM CHAND SHARMA
MUNI LAL

RAJ KUMAR
HARBANS SINGH
PALA SINGH
KUNDAN LAL
PREM KUMAR
PREM CHAND
PREM SINGH
BALKAR SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
KARNAIL SINGH
OM PARKASH
KRISHAN LAL
POORAN CHAND
DALIP KUMAR
BALRAM KUMAR
OM PARKASH
HARISH SACHDEVA
VED PRAKASH
SATPAL KAMBO)
BHARAT BHUSHAN
RANJEET SINGH
RAVI KUMAR
MAHENDER BAJAJ
SHAM LAL
GIRDHARI LAL SWAMI
VINOD KUMAR
ROSHAN LAL
SURINDER SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR

KIRAN BALA
MANJU
POONAM SETIA
RAJ RANI
KRISHNA BAI
USHA RANI
MONIKA
KARMIJEET KAUR
ROSHNI DEVI
RACHNA JHAMB
PERMESHWARI
MANJU BALA
SAPNA RANI
ANOOP RANI
RAIJNI PAHWA
PARVEEN KUMARI
CHARANJEET KAUR
MANJU RANI
RADHA RANI
RADHA RANI
SUNITA RANI
KASHMIRA
JUGINDERO BAI
PARAMIJEET KAUR
SUMITRA DEVI
SUSHEEL KAUR
KASHMIRA BAI
MANJEET KAUR
LICHMA RANI
BALJEET KAUR
RANI

SHEELA BAI
BAGA BAI
SUMITRA DEVI
JEEVAN KAUR
KAUSHLYA BAI
GEETA RANI
VANITA
DARSHANA RANI
SUNITA RANI
DALJEET KAUR
MEENU SETIA
SUSHMA BAJAJ
ASHA RANI
KRISHANA DEVI
SHEELA RANI
ASHA RANI
SUSHMA RANI
ANITA RANI
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GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC

SC/ST

GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
SC/ST

GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
BACKWARD CLASS/ OBC
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)
GENERAL (85% PUNJAB DOMICLE)

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

1 1999-08-12
1 13/10/1997
1 25/06/1998
3 22/10/1995
29/03/1994
1 2000-09-01
1 29/08/1996
1 1993-05-07
1998-09-09
1 27/12/1999
3 31/12/1996
1 1999-08-11
1 17/06/1999
1 21/07/1999
1 23/06/1996
1 22/07/1997
3 21/05/2000
3 1998-05-10
1 1993-04-05
3 24/09/1997
29/08/1997
15/11/1999
1998-03-07
1999-03-06
1996-01-08
1994-03-06
27/11/1993
27/06/1995
14/08/19958
1998-10-11
1995-03-03
15/06/1999
13/05/1999
22/02/1996
18-07-1995
18-08-1999
1 1996-07-04
1 1997-12-10
3 21/02/2000
3 2000-02-01
1 25/12/1989
1 1995-10-01
1 22/08/2000
1 25/08/1994
1  2000-10-06
1 1994-01-01
1 17/09/1994
1 20/02/1999
1 27/02/1994

w w w

PR W W ww

63.21
54
59.75
57
51.92
65.5
63.86
57.04
51.04
63.25
56.41
61.2
71.5
64.8
51.37
60.95
66.03
52.00
74.32
60.63
56.83
56.91
62.87
64.45
65.15
50.13
46.45
56.78
67.66
60.33
69.00
64.20
62.05
65.83
62.12
58.83
68.40
70.96
80.41
73.53
56.05
62.58
63.11
68.33
58.61
65.00
56.00
80.30
81.72

62.7
68

7

68
60.08
94

95
56.1
60

57
59.64
77.84
86.61
79.8
70.3
87.40
65.23
55.10
75.53
61.15
82.00
67.69
69.84
63.38
90.00
66.50
70.46
77.69
65.61
60.00
76.00
81.23
63.38
59.07
70.50
74.77
89.30
89.30
83.83
84.00
46.30
88.15
76.50
79.84
57.00
70.00
62.00
87.40
69.40

N

9465964493
9464533507
9855113709
7696397669
9530504221
9814221348
9465609894
9478319105
7009854917
6280330031
9417780890
8847684755
8872776683
9888610139
9465560960
9478044740
9417913785
8427621535
8872403043
9478977770
9592908251
8847343383
8872677160
8146821804
9781905674
9877472914
6239543111
9781949718
9876981284
7073965865
6239948174
8054412165
7589353729
8360189599
9785350309

984242401
9646214731
9463702890
7589864127
7526936378
9780371586
9988126665
8504800350
9878831844
9636863231
6239075139
7888846620
9501406202
8729056157

2400 28-10-2020
2400 27-10-2020
2400 27-10-2020
2400 28-10-2020
1200 28-10-2020
2400 29-10-2020
2400 29-10-2020

SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE
SCIENCE

2400 2020-03-11 MATHEMATICS

1200 30-10-2020
2400 17-11-2020

SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE

2400 2020-03-11 SOCIAL STUDIES
2400 2020-05-11 SOCIAL STUDIES
2400 2020-05-11 SCIENCE
2400 2020-10-11 SCIENCE

2400 16-11-2020

SOCIAL STUDIES

2400 2020-12-11 SCIENCE
2400 2020-11-11 SOCIAL STUDIES

2400 07-11-220
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
1200 28-01-2021
1200 28-01-2021
1200 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
1200 28-01-2021
1200 28-01-2021
1200 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
2400 28-01-2021
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA
0 MGT QUOTA

SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL STUDIES
SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SOCIAL STUDIES
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL STUDIES
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL STUDIES
MATHEMATICS

15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
18/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
18/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
18/01/2021
15/01/2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021
23-01-2021



	Candidate List

